
Expert Male
High Jump Results

Place ID Name Distance Details

1 25 Maxwell Schulze 128 cm
2 123 Jakob Flansberry 115 cm
3 141 Jack Sebben 115 cm
4 133 Alex Anderson 113 cm
5 184 Olof Delight 95 cm
5 127 Colby Thomas 95 cm
7 81 Martin Panofsky 88 cm
8 72 Michael Bachleda 85 cm
8 89 Philip Sanders 85 cm
8 187 Erick Gonzalez 85 cm
11 30 Noli Ergas 70 cm
12 53 Jared Daniel 65 cm
13 79 Moses Hart 55 cm
13 113 Matt Kenaston 55 cm
15 49 Colby Alauzen 51 cm
16 138 Brandon Penrod 50 cm
17 168 Gavin Russell 35 cm
18 150 Michael Schultz 25 cm
DQ 74 Christopher Taylor
DQ 149 Steven Voytilla
DQ 188 Cody Williams



Expert Female

0-13 Male

14-19 Male

Place ID Name Distance Details

1 121 Shelley Kovacic 38 cm
2 111 Angela Gaddis 35 cm
3 116 Haley Kenaston 35 cm
4 105 Alison Martin 30 cm
5 108 Allyson Kekedy 20 cm
5 161 Emma Davidson 20 cm
7 112 Ashley Gaddis 13 cm
4 96 Andrea Worsøe** 30 cm
4 58 Emma Ring** 35 cm
4 95 Erika Worsøe** 35 cm
4 63 Clara

Rosenhagen** 35 cm
DQ 106 Devynn Martin
DQ 170 Maria Manross
DQ 167 Olivia Lewis

Place ID Name Distance
1 168 Gavin Russell 35 cm
2 150 Michael Schultz 25 cm
DQ 149 Steven Voytilla

Place ID Name Distance
1 81 Martin Panofsky 88 cm
2 72 Michael Bachleda 85 cm
3 79 Moses Hart 55 cm
4 49 Colby Alauzen 51 cm



20-29 Male

30+ Male

0-13 Female

Place ID Name Distance
1 25 Maxwell Schulze 128 cm
2 123 Jakob Flansberry 115 cm
3 141 Jack Sebben 115 cm
4 133 Alex Anderson 113 cm
5 184 Olof Delight 95 cm
5 127 Colby Thomas 95 cm
7 187 Erick Gonzalez 85 cm
8 53 Jared Daniel 65 cm
9 138 Brandon Penrod 50 cm

Place ID Name Distance
1 89 Philip Sanders 85 cm
2 30 Noli Ergas 70 cm
3 113 Matt Kenaston 55 cm
DQ 74 Christopher Taylor
DQ 188 Cody Williams

Place ID Name Distance
1 95 Erika Worsøe* 35 cm
1 161 Emma Davidson 20 cm
1 63 Clara Rosenhagen* 35 cm
2 112 Ashley Gaddis 13 cm
DQ 170 Maria Manross
DQ 167 Olivia Lewis



14-15 Female

16+ Female

Place ID Name Distance
1 111 Angela Gaddis 35 cm
2 116 Haley Kenaston 35 cm
3 96 Andrea Worsøe* 30 cm
3 58 Emma Ring* 35 cm
3 105 Alison Martin 30 cm

Place ID Name Distance
1 121 Shelley Kovacic 38 cm
2 108 Allyson Kekedy 20 cm
DQ 106 Devynn Martin
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